
001 |RO 23 0342069F | |DA6C8EE4 |14.06 13:59:59.3 |OK |01 |055 |
002 |RO 23 0342080M | |DA6C8CC4 |14.06 14:09:48.5 |OK |01 |019 |
003 |RO 24 0247579M | |DA29CE47 |14.06 14:10:00.5 |OK |02 |016 |
004 |RO 23 0342029F | |DAFF07B0 |14.06 14:13:50.4 |OK |03 |042 |
005 |RO 23 0342006M | |DA6C8E63 |14.06 14:14:51.1 |OK |03 |004 |
006 |RO 23 0342081M | |DA67A394 |14.06 14:18:42.3 |OK |02 |024 |
007 |RO 23 0342005M | |DA6C8DCB |14.06 14:18:46.8 |OK |02 |028 |
008 |RO 24 0527762M | |DA29CE0D |14.06 14:25:34.0 |OK |02 |027 |
009 |RO 24 2026064M | |DA29CE24 |14.06 14:26:58.9 |OK |03 |014 |
010 |RO 23 0342082F | |DA67A489 |14.06 14:30:38.2 |OK |02 |049 |
011 |RO 23 0342013M | |DA6C8D40 |14.06 14:31:00.7 |OK |01 |017 |
012 |RO 23 0342044F | |DA6C8FA7 |14.06 14:31:37.4 |OK |01 |047 |
013 |RO 24 2026052F | |DA29CD9B |14.06 14:31:42.2 |OK |02 |041 |
014 |RO 22 0539334M | |DA371FD5 |14.06 14:38:44.2 |OK |02 |018 |
015 |RO 23 0342045M | |DA29CE07 |14.06 14:44:11.3 |OK |01 |020 |
016 |RO 24 0247504M | |DA29CDEF |14.06 14:48:52.5 |OK |01 |012 |
017 |RO 24 2026065M | |DA11729E |14.06 14:49:44.6 |OK |03 |013 |
018 |RO 23 2010696F | |DA6C8F06 |14.06 14:51:51.2 |OK |01 |048 |
019 |RO 23 0342028M | |DA67A4BE |14.06 14:52:47.1 |OK |01 |001 |
020 |RO 23 0342060M | |DA6C8D5E |14.06 14:53:33.1 |OK |02 |005 |
021 |RO 24 2026051F | |DA29CE28 |14.06 14:57:13.4 |OK |01 |053 |
022 |RO 22 0539302F | |DA372148 |14.06 15:02:18.6 |OK |02 |046 |
023 |RO 24 0247550M | |DA1172BB |14.06 15:08:08.0 |OK |03 |010 |
024 |RO 23 0342057F | |DA6C8D38 |14.06 15:08:12.5 |OK |02 |050 |
025 |RO 23 0342020M | |DA08A270 |14.06 15:30:10.7 |OK |03 |006 |
026 |RO 24 2026066F | |DA29CE2D |14.06 16:13:34.5 |OK |03 |051 |
027 |RO 23 1079857F | |DA6C8DD8 |14.06 16:35:42.7 |OK |01 |052 |
028 |RO 24 0247561F | |DA29CBCB |14.06 17:07:48.1 |OK |02 |036 |
029 |RO 24 0247564M | |DA2F1F1D |14.06 17:22:53.4 |OK |03 |009 |
030 |RO 23 0304169M | |DA6C8D7A |14.06 17:43:32.2 |OK |02 |026 |
031 |RO 24 2026068M | |DA29CE51 |14.06 18:15:03.7 |OK |01 |029 |
032 |RO 24 0247552F | |DA29CE0B |14.06 18:22:44.8 |OK |01 |045 |
033 |RO 23 0342037M | |DAD3E9EC |14.06 19:18:24.8 |OK |01 |003 |
034 |RO 23 0342085F | |DA6C8DFE |14.06 20:10:11.0 |OK |01 |037 |
035 |RO 23 0342035M | |DA6C9007 |14.06 20:12:24.1 |OK |03 |011 |
036 |RO 21 0757106F | |DAFF06C9 |14.06 21:10:54.6 |OK |01 |054 |
037 |RO 24 0247518F | |DA29CE48 |15.06 06:55:13.8 |OK |01 |031 |
038 |RO 24 0527755M | |DA29CD90 |15.06 06:55:31.9 |OK |02 |025 |
039 |RO 24 2026056M | |DA29CD52 |15.06 07:06:13.7 |OK |02 |021 |
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040 |RO 23 0342061M | |DA6C8FB1 |15.06 07:24:26.4 |OK |01 |008 |
041 |RO 24 0527758M | |DA29CE0E |15.06 07:32:41.9 |OK |04 |040 |
042 |RO 24 2026061F | |DA2F1F63 |15.06 08:00:20.6 |OK |01 |058 |
043 |RO 24 0247570F | |DA29CD19 |15.06 08:15:22.5 |OK |02 |035 |
044 |RO 24 0247530M | |DA29CC47 |15.06 08:35:51.5 |OK |02 |022 |
045 |RO 23 0304191F | |DA6C8FEC |15.06 08:37:41.8 |OK |02 |038 |
046 |RO 24 2010808F | |DA117217 |15.06 11:40:37.8 |OK |03 |056 |
047 |RO 24 2026063M | |DA29CC9D |15.06 13:04:28.3 |OK |01 |015 |
048 |RO 22 0539318F | |DA3DBAEE |15.06 13:46:51.1 |OK |02 |057 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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